
External Calendar – July 2025 

  
 

Wed, Jul 2  

 
Testify at the Assembly Insurance Committee 
Oversight Hearing on “Sustainable Insurance 
Strategy Implementation” 

 
Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 
Council Conference Call 

 

  Sat, Jul 5  

Interview with CBS Evening News (Virtual) 

  

  

 Fri, Jul 11  

  
Meet with Western Zone Officers for the National 
Association of Insurance Commissioners (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Jul 17  

 
Interview with the California Farm Bureau 
Federation Ag Alert (Virtual)  

 

 Fri, Jul 18  

  
Meet with the California Association of REALTORS 
(C.A.R.) (Virtual) 

 

 Sat, Jul 19  

  
Present at the Society of Financial Examiners 
(SOFE) Annual Career Development Seminar  

 



  

  

 Wed, Jul 23  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 
Council Conference Call 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Property and Casualty Reinsurance Roundtable 
Meeting 

 

 Thu, Jul 24  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Property and Casualty Reinsurance Roundtable 
Meeting 

 

  

 Wed, Jul 30  

  Speak at Inclusive Action for the City 

 

  

 Thu, Jul 31  

  
Speak at the Southern California Leadership 
Council Quarterly Board of Directors Meeting 

  
Meet with California Governor Gavin Newsom 
(Virtual)  

 


